Product Data Sheet
12/8/2024
Decorative Radiators
Faro V
Romania - Purmo
•   Elegant contoured design
•   Perfect solution for limited wall space
•   Middle connection radiator

Max. operating temperature Degrees celsius (°C) 110
Watt Absolute Watt (W) 850, 886, 936, 978, 992 ... 2341, 2446,
2615, 2756, 2903
Item weight Kilogram (kg) 41.03, 43.11, 45.06, 47.3, 48.13 ... 80.63,
83.54, 85.91, 89.83, 92.31
4   |   Product Data Sheet Faro V, 12/8/2024
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Myson Plan & Plan Plus Vertical -
Connection Options
Installation Instructions https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_98fb8371-423
9-4f0d-8e0a-0a662e729e7b
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
328845003 F282115003011300 Faro V 21 1500 300
328845006 F282115004511300 Faro V 21 1500 450
328845007 F282115006011300 Faro V 21 1500 600
328845030 F282118003011300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1800x300 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845045 F282118004511300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1800x450 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
5530397_ F28211800451130SINOX Faro V 21 1800 450 SINOX
328845060 F282118006011300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1800x600 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845075 F282118007511300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1800x750 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845130 F282119503011300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1950x300 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845145 F282119504511300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1950x450 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845160 F282119506011300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1950x600 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
5530398_ F28211950601130SINOX Faro V 21 1950 600 SINOX
328845175 F282119507511300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 1950x750 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
5   |   Product Data Sheet Faro V, 12/8/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
328845175 F282119507511300 side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845230 F282121003011300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 2100x300 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845245 F282121004511300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 2100x450 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845260 F282121006011300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 2100x600 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328845275 F282121007511300 Purmo Faro V FAV21 2100x750 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
5530399_ F28212100751130SINOX Faro V 21 2100 750 SINOX
328846003 F282215003011300 Faro V 22 1500 300
328846006 F282215004511300 Faro V 22 1500 450
328846007 F282215006011300 Faro V 22 1500 600
328846030 F282218003011300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1800x300 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846045 F282218004511300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1800x450 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846060 F282218006011300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1800x600 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846075 F282218007511300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1800x750 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846130 F282219503011300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1950x300 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846145 F282219504511300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1950x450 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
6   |   Product Data Sheet Faro V, 12/8/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
328846145 F282219504511300 side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846160 F282219506011300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1950x600 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846175 F282219507511300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 1950x750 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846230 F282221003011300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 2100x300 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846245 F282221004511300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 2100x450 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846260 F282221006011300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 2100x600 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
328846275 F282221007511300 Purmo Faro V FAV22 2100x750 mm is a
panel radiator for vertical mounting with 4
side connections and 2 center
connections from below, internal thread.
7   |   Product Data Sheet Faro V, 12/8/2024